JUNCTION BOXES
EExe – Increased Safety & Weatherproof
JB10 & JB11 Ranges
Introduction
These GRP terminal boxes have been designed
for use in hazardous and hostile environments.
The robust design, coupled with corrosion-free
GRP and high ingress protection, ensure a long

JB10
JB11
Type Code
SAK 2.5 A*
SAK 4 B*
SAK 6N C*
SAK 10 D*
SAK 16 E*
HTB 4 F*
HTB 6 G*
BTB 4 H*
BTB 6 I*
MK6/6 J*
BK6 K*
UK 2.5 B-Ex L*
UK 4 -Ex M*
UK 10 -Ex N*
UK 16 -EX O*
AKZ 2.5 P*
SAKK 4 Q*
Type Code
None N
ES0001
(6mm2 cable max) R*
ES0003
(16mm2 cable max) S*
*Suffix with side, e.g:
R1 ES0001 x side 1
Terminal Box Terminals External Earth Gland Continuity Features Side Cable Entries Tag Label Special Finish
Label Code
None N
Yes T
Please specify
Size Code
None N
M16 *A
M20 *B
M25 *C
M32 *D
*Prefix with cable entry
position (see diagram
above) e.g. 1A, 2A.
Continuity Code
None N
Yes E
Type Code
None N
LED L
Stainless Steel
internal fittings S
Internal conductive
coating C
JB10
JB11
Option Code
None N
Extra Internal Earth *W
Cover Entry *X
Base Entry *Y
Counterbored
Side Entries *Z
*Please discuss your
requirements with MEDC
Application Engineers
prior to ordering.
Finish Code
Natural (Black) N
Red R
Blue B
Other (specify) S
JB11 GLAND DETAILS
Maximum No. of Gland Entries per Maximum No. of Gland Entries (Base)
Side With or Without Earth Continuity With or Without Earth Continuity
M16 2 4
M20 'O' 2 4
M20 'A' 2 4
M25 2 N/A
M32 1 N/A
GLAND
ENTRIES
JB10 GLAND DETAILS
Maximum No. of Gland Maximum No. of Gland Maximum No. of
Entries Sides 1 & 3 Entries Sides 2 & 4 Gland Entries (Base)
With or Without With Earth Without Earth With or Without
Earth Continuity Continuity Continuity Earth Continuity
M16 2 2 2 2
M20 'O' 2 1 2 2
M20 'A' 2 1 1 2
M25 1 1 1 N/A
M32 1 1 1 N/A
GLAND